Route:OC 1 AM FREETOWN AM Start Time:5:56 am
Bus:0C1

5:56 am GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

6:02am  START 5/7T BRALEY ROAD

6:02am STCOP 14 BRALEY ROAD

6:03am STOP BRALEY RD @ OLD BRALEY RD

6:06 am  STOP 134/132 BRALEY ROAD

6:09am STOP 198 BRALEY RD/2 QUANAPQAG ROAD
6:11am  STOP CHIPAWAY RD @ KAYLA WAY
6:13am STOP QUANAPOAG RD @ WESTGATE LN
6:16am STOP 52B/52A/50 QUANAPOAG ROAD
6:21am STOP QUANAPOAG RD @ SALTUS WAY
6:24am  STOP FLAGG SWAMP RD @ COTTLE LN
6:27am  STOP 276 BULLOCK RD/ TA BOAT SHOP
6:28am  STOP 233 BULLOCK ROAD

6:31am  STOP BULLOCK RD @ PIERCE WAY E
6:33am  STOP 70/68/67 BULLOCK ROAD

6:41am STOP 8 GURNEY ROAD/9 GURNEY RD.
6:42am STOP 20/22 EAST HOWLAND ROAD

6:45am STOP HALCYON FARMRD @ AZEL RD
6:51am STOP ANDRE AVE @ CHARBONNEAU AVE
6:85am STOP 129 COUNTY RD

6:55am STOP 124 COUNTY ROAD

6:56am STOP COUNTY RD @ MOREY AVE

6:56 am STOP COUNTY RD @ PINE CONE LN

6:56 am  STOP COUNTY RD @ ASHLEY AVE

6:56 am  STOP COUNTY RD @ JAMES AVE

7:01am STOP MIDDLEBORO RD @ ANN RECORD LN
7.04am  STOP KEENE RD @ DEER RIDGE RD
7:07am  STOP 48 DR BRALEY RD

7:08am  STOP 55B DR BRALEY RD

7:10am  STOP DR BRALEY RD@2ND GRAY OAKS DR
7:1f6am  STOP MIDDLEBORO RD @ HOMECOMING WAY
7:18am END NORTH AVE @ WINFIELD ST

7:26am  DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

Max Load:42
Route Days:MTWHF
Pickup

(L G S SN S U N S i i (i A G WL N TR X T 2% J S G i i G N P W G

Dropoff

42



